Jamaica

Codeine Consumption (mg/person), 1985 - 2020

18

16

14

12

10

mg/person

H L B
Q Q Q Q
A D

X
Q
O A

&
O A

S
O A

N
Q
A

Q
Q
O A

5 o A Y Q o oV o X o o N S O
\o’% \0)% \Qoo \qoo \o’% \0)0, \Qq \qo) \o’q \0)0, \qq \qo) \o’q \0)0, \qq S

Sources: International Narcotics Control Board (data); The World Bank (population)
Created by: Walther Global Palliative Care & Supportive Oncology, Indiana University Simon Comprehensive Cancer Center, 2022
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